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41. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny -2022 Sopron
11.11.-13.11.2022

Event 11 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

A
Eisenstädter SchwimmunionFlorian, SCHUMICH1. 2004 00:58,35 587QAUT

RT +0.77 50m: 00:28,27, 100m: 00:58,35 (00:30,08)

GYÚSEKennedy, Valér Huba2. 2005 00:58,52 582QHUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,32, 100m: 00:58,52 (00:30,20)

Sop.SzéchyDeák, Levente3. 2005 00:58,67 578QHUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,96, 100m: 00:58,67 (00:29,71)

Sárvári GyKulcsár, Barnabás4. 2007 00:59,76 547QHUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:29,26, 100m: 00:59,76 (00:30,50)

GYÚSEHosszú, Máté5. 2006 01:01,19 509QHUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:29,80, 100m: 01:01,19 (00:31,39)

Eisenstädter SchwimmunionFelix, SCHUMICH6. 2006 01:03,27 461QAUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:31,06, 100m: 01:03,27 (00:32,21)

Sop.SzéchyMentes, Domonkos7. 2007 01:04,62 432QHUN
RT -0.50 50m: 00:31,18, 100m: 01:04,62 (00:33,44)

Veszpr.EUKBokrossy, Balázs8. 2007 01:05,42 417QHUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:31,07, 100m: 01:05,42 (00:34,35)

TVSEBukovics, Péter9. 2007 01:07,28 383QHUN
RT +0.35 50m: 00:32,86, 100m: 01:07,28 (00:34,42)

SU MödlingBoris, KAISER10. 2007 01:07,94 372QAUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:32,78, 100m: 01:07,94 (00:35,16)

B
GYÚSEPápai, Olivér1. 2009 01:01,73 496QHUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:29,93, 100m: 01:01,73 (00:31,80)

GYÚSEBuda, Levente2. 2008 01:04,06 444QHUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:31,01, 100m: 01:04,06 (00:33,05)

Bp.HonvédHubert, Balázs3. 2008 01:05,67 412QHUN
RT +0.86 50m: 00:32,40, 100m: 01:05,67 (00:33,27)

SU MödlingKaj, WETZEL4. 2008 01:06,27 401QAUT
RT +0.64 50m: 00:32,26, 100m: 01:06,27 (00:34,01)

Bp.HonvédHegedűs, Marcell5. 2008 01:07,15 385QHUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:32,43, 100m: 01:07,15 (00:34,72)

Sárvári GySzabó, Gergo6. 2008 01:08,17 368QHUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:33,10, 100m: 01:08,17 (00:35,07)

Sop.SzéchyBánóczy, Marcell7. 2008 01:08,78 358QHUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:33,60, 100m: 01:08,78 (00:35,18)

Sárvári GyPéntek, Márk László8. 2008 01:08,90 357QHUN
50m: 00:34,00, 100m: 01:08,90 (00:34,90)

GYÚSENagy, Kristóf9. 2009 01:09,28 351QHUN
RT +0.97 50m: 00:33,99, 100m: 01:09,28 (00:35,29)

SU MödlingTobias, KERSCHBAUMER10. 2009 01:11,94 313QAUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:34,62, 100m: 01:11,94 (00:37,32)

Bp.HonvédRéthy, Balázs11. 2008 01:12,96 300HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:35,36, 100m: 01:12,96 (00:37,60)

SU MödlingAres, DJURIC12. 2009 01:18,55 240AUT
RT -0.67 50m: 00:38,70, 100m: 01:18,55 (00:39,85)
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41. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny -2022 Sopron
11.11.-13.11.2022

Continue Event 11 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

C
Szomb.SKSIBozsodi, Máté1. 2010 01:04,60 433QHUN

RT +0.68 50m: 00:31,42, 100m: 01:04,60 (00:33,18)

SU MödlingNikita, SEMASHKO2. 2010 01:10,03 340QAUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:33,40, 100m: 01:10,03 (00:36,63)

Bp.HonvédBao, Jiayu3. 2010 01:12,36 308QHUN
RT +0.83 50m: 00:35,38, 100m: 01:12,36 (00:36,98)

Bp.HonvédCsáki, Zoltán Bendegúz4. 2010 01:14,15 286QHUN
50m: 00:36,33, 100m: 01:14,15 (00:37,82)

Bp.HonvédRéthy, Domonkos5. 2011 01:18,20 244QHUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:37,66, 100m: 01:18,20 (00:40,54)

Bp.HonvédZöld, Zétény6. 2011 01:19,13 235QHUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:38,70, 100m: 01:19,13 (00:40,43)

Veszpr.EUKVarga, Norbert7. 2010 01:21,61 214QHUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:40,60, 100m: 01:21,61 (00:41,01)

Sárvári GyKálmán, Dávid8. 2010 01:22,52 207QHUN
50m: 00:40,11, 100m: 01:22,52 (00:42,41)

Szomb.SKSIBoros, Gergo9. 2010 01:23,43 201QHUN
RT +0.82 50m: 00:40,82, 100m: 01:23,43 (00:42,61)

Szomb.SKSIBolla, Máté10. 2010 01:28,26 169RHUN
RT +0.79 50m: 00:42,99, 100m: 01:28,26 (00:45,27)

Sop.SzéchyBujtás, Zsombor11. 2010 01:32,91 145RHUN
RT +0.95 50m: 00:44,41, 100m: 01:32,91 (00:48,50)

Sop.SzéchyNagy, Ádám Béla12. 2010 01:35,05 135HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:46,73, 100m: 01:35,05 (00:48,32)

Sárvári GyRampfl, Lénárd13. 2010 01:36,87 128HUN
RT +0.88 50m: 00:47,01, 100m: 01:36,87 (00:49,86)

D
GYÚSEPlatonov, Iván1. 2012 01:23,27 202QHUN

RT +0.68 50m: 00:40,74, 100m: 01:23,27 (00:42,53)

Sop.SzéchyLakatos, Máté2. 2012 01:36,18 131HUN
RT +0.81 50m: 00:47,81, 100m: 01:36,18 (00:48,37)

Sárvári GyCsosz, Hunor Péter3. 2012 01:37,79 124HUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:47,59, 100m: 01:37,79 (00:50,20)

Sop.SzéchyBujtás, Levente4. 2012 01:41,29 112HUN
RT +0.83 50m: 00:48,98, 100m: 01:41,29 (00:52,31)

SC HakoahStepan, FILIPPOV5. 2012 02:20,51 42AUT
RT +0.86 50m: 01:06,36, 100m: 02:20,51 (01:14,15)

E
GYÚSENémeth, Iván1. 2013 01:35,15 135HUN

RT +0.72 50m: 00:46,01, 100m: 01:35,15 (00:49,14)

GYÚSELurvig, Dávid2. 2013 01:48,82 90HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:52,00, 100m: 01:48,82 (00:56,82)

GYÚSEFekete, Barnabás3. 2013 01:59,24 68HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:55,47, 100m: 01:59,24 (01:03,77)

Sop.SzéchyRéczeg, Gergo4. 2013 02:14,75 47HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 01:02,19, 100m: 02:14,75 (01:12,56)

----
Sop.SzéchyVinkovics, Márton 2013 DQHUN
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41. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny -2022 Sopron
11.11.-13.11.2022

Continue Event 11 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

F
Sop.SzéchyMedgyaszay, Miklós1. 2014 01:37,77 124HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:47,25, 100m: 01:37,77 (00:50,52)

SC HakoahNoah, Backes2. 2014 01:44,13 103AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:48,67, 100m: 01:44,13 (00:55,46)

Sop.SzéchyBausz, Kevin3. 2014 02:09,21 54HUN
RT +0.95 50m: 01:01,96, 100m: 02:09,21 (01:07,25)

Sop.SzéchyLakatos, Kristóf4. 2015 02:18,53 43HUN
RT +0.85 50m: 01:04,58, 100m: 02:18,53 (01:13,95)

----
Sárvári GySzabó, Botond 2014 DQHUN

C dönto
Szomb.SKSIBozsodi, Máté1. 2010 01:04,60 433QHUN

RT +0.68 50m: 00:31,42, 100m: 01:04,60 (00:33,18)

SU MödlingNikita, SEMASHKO2. 2010 01:10,03 340QAUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:33,40, 100m: 01:10,03 (00:36,63)

Bp.HonvédBao, Jiayu3. 2010 01:12,36 308QHUN
RT +0.83 50m: 00:35,38, 100m: 01:12,36 (00:36,98)

Bp.HonvédCsáki, Zoltán Bendegúz4. 2010 01:14,15 286QHUN
50m: 00:36,33, 100m: 01:14,15 (00:37,82)

Bp.HonvédRéthy, Domonkos5. 2011 01:18,20 244QHUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:37,66, 100m: 01:18,20 (00:40,54)

Bp.HonvédZöld, Zétény6. 2011 01:19,13 235QHUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:38,70, 100m: 01:19,13 (00:40,43)

Veszpr.EUKVarga, Norbert7. 2010 01:21,61 214QHUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:40,60, 100m: 01:21,61 (00:41,01)

Sárvári GyKálmán, Dávid8. 2010 01:22,52 207QHUN
50m: 00:40,11, 100m: 01:22,52 (00:42,41)

GYÚSEPlatonov, Iván9. 2012 01:23,27 202QHUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:40,74, 100m: 01:23,27 (00:42,53)

Szomb.SKSIBoros, Gergo10. 2010 01:23,43 201QHUN
RT +0.82 50m: 00:40,82, 100m: 01:23,43 (00:42,61)

Szomb.SKSIBolla, Máté11. 2010 01:28,26 169RHUN
RT +0.79 50m: 00:42,99, 100m: 01:28,26 (00:45,27)

Sop.SzéchyBujtás, Zsombor12. 2010 01:32,91 145RHUN
RT +0.95 50m: 00:44,41, 100m: 01:32,91 (00:48,50)

Sop.SzéchyNagy, Ádám Béla13. 2010 01:35,05 135HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:46,73, 100m: 01:35,05 (00:48,32)

GYÚSENémeth, Iván14. 2013 01:35,15 135HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:46,01, 100m: 01:35,15 (00:49,14)

Sop.SzéchyLakatos, Máté15. 2012 01:36,18 131HUN
RT +0.81 50m: 00:47,81, 100m: 01:36,18 (00:48,37)

Sárvári GyRampfl, Lénárd16. 2010 01:36,87 128HUN
RT +0.88 50m: 00:47,01, 100m: 01:36,87 (00:49,86)

Sop.SzéchyMedgyaszay, Miklós17. 2014 01:37,77 124HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:47,25, 100m: 01:37,77 (00:50,52)

Sárvári GyCsosz, Hunor Péter18. 2012 01:37,79 124HUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:47,59, 100m: 01:37,79 (00:50,20)

Sop.SzéchyBujtás, Levente19. 2012 01:41,29 112HUN
RT +0.83 50m: 00:48,98, 100m: 01:41,29 (00:52,31)
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41. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny -2022 Sopron
11.11.-13.11.2022

Continue Event 11 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

C dönto
SC HakoahNoah, Backes20. 2014 01:44,13 103AUT

RT +0.77 50m: 00:48,67, 100m: 01:44,13 (00:55,46)

GYÚSELurvig, Dávid21. 2013 01:48,82 90HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:52,00, 100m: 01:48,82 (00:56,82)

GYÚSEFekete, Barnabás22. 2013 01:59,24 68HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:55,47, 100m: 01:59,24 (01:03,77)

Sop.SzéchyBausz, Kevin23. 2014 02:09,21 54HUN
RT +0.95 50m: 01:01,96, 100m: 02:09,21 (01:07,25)

Sop.SzéchyRéczeg, Gergo24. 2013 02:14,75 47HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 01:02,19, 100m: 02:14,75 (01:12,56)

Sop.SzéchyLakatos, Kristóf25. 2015 02:18,53 43HUN
RT +0.85 50m: 01:04,58, 100m: 02:18,53 (01:13,95)

SC HakoahStepan, FILIPPOV26. 2012 02:20,51 42AUT
RT +0.86 50m: 01:06,36, 100m: 02:20,51 (01:14,15)

----
Sárvári GySzabó, Botond 2014 DQHUN
Sop.SzéchyVinkovics, Márton 2013 DQHUN
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